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Purebred Performance Futurity Payout – 2024  
 

 English Pleasure Country English 
Pleasure 

Western Pleasure 

CHAMPION (25%) $3,509.95 $3,594.08 $4,402.18 
RESERVE (15%) $2,684.08 $2,488.21 $2,641.31 
TOP TEN (7.75%) $2,064.67 $1,658.80 $1,320.65 
   $1,658.80 $1,320.65 
   $1,658.80 $1,320.65 
     $1,320.65 
     $1,320.65 
     $1,320.65 
     $1,320.65 
     $1,320.65 
       
TOTAL $8,258.70 $11,058.69 $17,608.69 

 
 Reining Horse Hunter Pleasure Working Cow 
CHAMPION (25%) $1,434.84 $3,522.97 $0.00 
RESERVE (15%) $1,173.97 $2,212.00   
TOP TEN (7.75%)   $1,228.94   
   $1,228.94   
   $1,228.94   
   $1,228.94   
   $1,228.94   
   $1,228.94   
       
       
       
TOTAL $2,608.81 $13,108.61 $0.00 

 
 Herd Work Open Reining Derby Ranch Riding 
CHAMPION (25%) $1,208.71 $1,434.79 $2,456.58 
RESERVE (15%)   $1,173.92 $1,700.71 
TOP TEN (7.75%)     $1,133.81 
     $1,133.81 
     $1,133.81 
       
       
       
       
       
       
TOTAL $1,208.71 $2,608.71 $7,558.72 

 
 



 

 
303.696.4500    |    6030 Greenwood Plaza Blvd    |    Suite 100    |    Greenwood Village, CO 80011    |   ArabianHorses.org 

 
Combined Classes 

 

 A/HAA/AA Western 
Trail Horse 

A/HAA/AA Open 
Western Trail Derby 

CHAMPION (25%) $2,687.62 $2,232.54 
RESERVE (15%) $1,791.75 $1,616.67 
TOP TEN (7.75%) $1,119.84 $1,154.76 
 $1,119.84 $1,154.76 
 $1,119.84   
 $1,119.84   
     
     
     
     
     
TOTAL $8,958.73 $6,158.73 

 

 

 

Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Performance Futurity Payout – 
2024  

 English Pleasure Country English 
Pleasure 

Western Pleasure 

CHAMPION (25%) $2,922.64 $3,522.97 $3,748.09 
RESERVE (15%) $1,886.77 $2,212.10 $2,297.22 
TOP TEN (7.75%) $1,109.86 $1,228.94 $1,209.06 
 $1,109.86 $1,228.94 $1,209.06 
 $1,109.86 $1,228.94 $1,209.06 
 $1,109.86 $1,228.94 $1,209.06 
 $1,109.86 $1,228.94 $1,209.06 
   $1,228.94 $1,209.06 
     $1,209.06 
       
       
TOTAL $10,358.71 $13,108.71 $14,508.73 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
303.696.4500    |    6030 Greenwood Plaza Blvd    |    Suite 100    |    Greenwood Village, CO 80011    |   ArabianHorses.org 

 
 Reining Horse Hunter Pleasure Working Cow 
CHAMPION (25%) $2,908.53 $4,327.18 $1,908.71 
RESERVE (15%) $1,877.66 $2,596.31   
TOP TEN (7.75%) $1,104.50 $1,298.15   
 $1,104.50 $1,298.15   
 $1,104.50 $1,298.15   
 $1,104.50 $1,298.15   
 $1,104.50 $1,298.15   
   $1,298.15   
   $1,298.15   
   $1,298.15   
       
TOTAL $10,308.69 $17,308.69 $1,908.71 

 
 

 Herd Work Open Reining Derby Ranch Riding 
CHAMPION (25%) $2,001.20 $1,208.71 $4,002.18 
RESERVE (15%) $1,530.33   $2,401.31 
TOP TEN (7.75%) $1,177.18   $1,200.65 
     $1,200.65 
     $1,200.65 
     $1,200.65 
     $1,200.65 
     $1,200.65 
     $1,200.65 
     $1,200.65 
       
TOTAL $4,708.71 $1,208.71 $16,008.69 

 
 

Total Paid for Performance Futurity $168,565.45 
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Purebred Performance Maturity Payout – 2024  
 Western 

Pleasure AAOTR 
Hunter Pleasure 

AAOTR 
Country English 

AAOTR 
English Pleasure 

AAOTR 
CHAMPION (25%) $8,564.68 $6,077.18 $7,327.18 $4,127.66 
RESERVE (15%) $5,138.81 $3,646.31 $4,396.31 $2,591.79 
TOP TEN (7.75%) $2,569.40 $1,823.15 $2,198.15 $1,439.88 
 $2,569.40 $1,823.15 $2,198.15 $1,439.88 
 $2,569.40 $1,823.15 $2,198.15 $1,439.88 
 $2,569.40 $1,823.15 $2,198.15 $1,439.88 
 $2,569.40 $1,823.15 $2,198.15 $1,439.88 
 $2,569.40 $1,823.15 $2,198.15 $1,439.88 
 $2,569.40 $1,823.15 $2,198.15   
 $2,569.40 $1,823.15 $2,198.15   
         
TOTAL $34,258.69 $24,308.69 $29,308.69 $15,358.73 

 
 

Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Performance Maturity Payout – 
2024  

 Western 
Pleasure AAOTR 

Hunter Pleasure 
AAOTR 

Country English 
AAOTR 

English Pleasure 
AAOTR 

CHAMPION (25%) $3,977.18 $5,727.18 $5,564.68 $2,882.62 
RESERVE (15%) $2,386.31 $3,436.31 $3,338.81 $1,921.75 
TOP TEN (7.75%) $1,193.15 $1,718.15 $1,669.40 $1,201.09 
 $1,193.15 $1,718.15 $1,669.40 $1,201.09 
 $1,193.15 $1,718.15 $1,669.40 $1,201.09 
 $1,193.15 $1,718.15 $1,669.40 $1,201.09 
 $1,193.15 $1,718.15 $1,669.40   
 $1,193.15 $1,718.15 $1,669.40   
 $1,193.15 $1,718.15 $1,669.40   
 $1,193.15 $1,718.15 $1,669.40   
         
TOTAL $15,908.69 $22,908.69 $22,258.69 $9,608.73 

 

Total Paid for Performance Maturity $173,919.60 

Grant Total Paid for Performance Futurity and Maturity $342,485.05 

 

 


