Purebred Performance Futurity Payout – 2024

	English Pleasure	Country English	Western Pleasure
		Pleasure	
CHAMPION (25%)	\$3,509.95	\$3,594.08	\$4,402.18
RESERVE (15%)	\$2,684.08	\$2,488.21	\$2,641.31
TOP TEN (7.75%)	\$2,064.67	\$1,658.80	\$1,320.65
		\$1,658.80	\$1,320.65
		\$1,658.80	\$1,320.65
			\$1,320.65
			\$1,320.65
			\$1,320.65
			\$1,320.65
			\$1,320.65
TOTAL	\$8,258.70	\$11,058.69	\$17,608.69
	Reining Horse	Hunter Pleasure	Working Cow
CHAMPION (25%)	\$1,434.84	\$3,522.97	\$0.00
RESERVE (15%)	\$1,173.97	\$2,212.00	
TOP TEN (7.75%)		\$1,228.94	
		\$1,228.94	
		\$1,228.94	
		\$1,228.94	
		\$1,228.94	
		\$1,228.94	
TOTAL	\$2,608.81	\$13,108.61	\$0.00
	Herd Work	Open Reining Derby	Ranch Riding
CHAMPION (25%)	\$1,208.71	\$1,434.79	\$2 <i>,</i> 456.58
RESERVE (15%)		\$1,173.92	\$1,700.71
TOP TEN (7.75%)			\$1,133.81
			\$1,133.81
			\$1,133.81
TOTAL	\$1,208.71	\$2,608.71	\$7,558.72



Combined Classes

	A/HAA/AA Western	A/HAA/AA Open
	Trail Horse	Western Trail Derby
CHAMPION (25%)	\$2,687.62	\$2,232.54
RESERVE (15%)	\$1,791.75	\$1,616.67
TOP TEN (7.75%)	\$1,119.84	\$1,154.76
	\$1,119.84	\$1,154.76
	\$1,119.84	
	\$1,119.84	
TOTAL	\$8,958.73	\$6,158.73

Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Performance Futurity Payout – 2024

	English Pleasure	Country English Pleasure	Western Pleasure
CHAMPION (25%)	\$2,922.64	\$3,522.97	\$3,748.09
RESERVE (15%)	\$1,886.77	\$2,212.10	\$2,297.22
TOP TEN (7.75%)	\$1,109.86	\$1,228.94	\$1,209.06
	\$1,109.86	\$1,228.94	\$1,209.06
	\$1,109.86	\$1,228.94	\$1,209.06
	\$1,109.86	\$1,228.94	\$1,209.06
	\$1,109.86	\$1,228.94	\$1,209.06
		\$1,228.94	\$1,209.06
			\$1,209.06
TOTAL	\$10,358.71	\$13,108.71	\$14,508.73



	Reining Horse	Hunter Pleasure	Working Cow
CHAMPION (25%)	\$2,908.53	\$4,327.18	\$1,908.71
RESERVE (15%)	\$1,877.66	\$2,596.31	
TOP TEN (7.75%)) \$1,104.50 \$1,298.15		
	\$1,104.50	\$1,298.15	
	\$1,104.50	\$1,298.15	
	\$1,104.50	\$1,298.15	
	\$1,104.50	\$1,298.15	
		\$1,298.15	
		\$1,298.15	
		\$1,298.15	
TOTAL	\$10,308.69	\$17,308.69	\$1,908.71

	Herd Work	Open Reining Derby	Ranch Riding
CHAMPION (25%)	\$2,001.20	\$1,208.71	\$4,002.18
RESERVE (15%)	\$1,530.33		\$2,401.31
TOP TEN (7.75%)	\$1,177.18		\$1,200.65
			\$1,200.65
			\$1,200.65
			\$1,200.65
			\$1,200.65
			\$1,200.65
			\$1,200.65
			\$1,200.65
TOTAL	\$4,708.71	\$1,208.71	\$16,008.69

Total Paid for Performance Futurity \$168,565.45

	Western	Hunter Pleasure	Country English	English Pleasure
	Pleasure AAOTR	AAOTR	AAOTR	AAOTR
CHAMPION (25%)	\$8,564.68	\$6,077.18	\$7,327.18	\$4,127.66
RESERVE (15%)	\$5,138.81	\$3,646.31	\$4,396.31	\$2,591.79
TOP TEN (7.75%)	\$2,569.40	\$1,823.15	\$2,198.15	\$1,439.88
	\$2,569.40	\$1,823.15	\$2,198.15	\$1,439.88
	\$2,569.40	\$1,823.15	\$2,198.15	\$1,439.88
	\$2,569.40	\$1,823.15	\$2,198.15	\$1,439.88
	\$2,569.40	\$1,823.15	\$2,198.15	\$1,439.88
	\$2,569.40	\$1,823.15	\$2,198.15	\$1,439.88
	\$2,569.40	\$1,823.15	\$2,198.15	
	\$2,569.40	\$1,823.15	\$2,198.15	
TOTAL	\$34,258.69	\$24,308.69	\$29,308.69	\$15,358.73

Purebred Performance Maturity Payout – 2024

Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Performance Maturity Payout – 2024

	Western	Hunter Pleasure	Country English	English Pleasure
	Pleasure AAOTR	AAOTR	AAOTR	AAOTR
CHAMPION (25%)	\$3,977.18	\$5,727.18	\$5,564.68	\$2,882.62
RESERVE (15%)	\$2,386.31	\$3,436.31	\$3,338.81	\$1,921.75
TOP TEN (7.75%)	\$1,193.15	\$1,718.15	\$1,669.40	\$1,201.09
	\$1,193.15	\$1,718.15	\$1,669.40	\$1,201.09
	\$1,193.15	\$1,718.15	\$1,669.40	\$1,201.09
	\$1,193.15	\$1,718.15	\$1,669.40	\$1,201.09
	\$1,193.15	\$1,718.15	\$1,669.40	
	\$1,193.15	\$1,718.15	\$1,669.40	
	\$1,193.15	\$1,718.15	\$1,669.40	
	\$1,193.15	\$1,718.15	\$1,669.40	
TOTAL	\$15,908.69	\$22,908.69	\$22,258.69	\$9 <i>,</i> 608.73

Total Paid for Performance Maturity \$173,919.60

Grant Total Paid for Performance Futurity and Maturity \$342,485.05